
 PRAIRIE PATHWAYS
A place where people and 
nature meet!

• Walking paths, meadows and fish

stocked ponds

Short drive to I-94. Close access to

shopping, grocery and medical

• 

•

Lot sizes are approximate and should be 
verified with the recorded final plat. Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Lot Price Size Exposure Available?

179 $91,900

180 $96,900 Flat

181 $94,900 Flat
182 $93,900 Flat
183 $91,900 Flat
184 $91,900 Flat

185 $90,900 Flat

186 $90,900 Flat

187 $94,900 Flat

188 $96,900 Flat

189 $91,900 Flat

190 $94,900 Flat

191 $94,900 Flat

192 $90,900 Flat

193 $91,900 Flat

194 $91,900 Flat

195 $91,900 Flat

196 $92,900 Flat

197 $87,900 Flat
KIMBERLY HOOD

C: 262.770.2672
E: kim@newport-builders.com

Gifford School K-8 and Case High
School

.35 acre

.32 acre
.26 acre

.23 acre

.19 acre

Flat

.19 acre

.19 acre
.18 acre

.31 acre

.45 acre

.20 acre

.35 acre

.40 acre

.21 acre

.22 acre

.18 acre

.19 acre

.18 acre

.18 acre

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD




