PRAIRIE PATHWAYS



A place where people and nature meet!

- Walking paths, meadows and fish stocked ponds
- Short drive to I-94. Close access to shopping, grocery and medical
- Gifford School K-8 and Case High School

Lot	Price	Size	Exposure	Available?
179	\$91,900	.35 acre	Flat	SOLD
180	\$96,900	.32 acre	Flat	
181	\$94,900	.26 acre	Flat	
182	\$93,900	.23 acre	Flat	SOLD
183	\$91,900	.19 acre	Flat	
184	\$91,900	.19 acre	Flat	
185	\$90,900	.19 acre	Flat	
186	\$90,900	.18 acre	Flat	SOLD
187	\$94,900	.31 acre	Flat	
188	\$96,900	.45 acre	Flat	
189	\$91,900	.20 acre	Flat	
190	\$94,900	.35 acre	Flat	
191	\$94,900	.40 acre	Flat	SOLD
192	\$90,900	.18 acre	Flat	
193	\$91,900	.18 acre	Flat	
194	\$91,900	.19 acre	Flat	SOLD
195	\$91,900	.18 acre	Flat	SOLD
196	\$92,900	.22 acre	Flat	
197	\$87,900	.21 acre	Flat	



Lot sizes are approximate and should be verified with the recorded final plat. Prices subject to change without notice.

KIMBERLY HOOD

C: 262.770.2672
E: kim@newport-builders.com